
Pilz South East Asia Public Training Courses

ONLINE Training Courses Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Registration linksDuration

Fundamentals of Machinery 
Safety 1-4 Register here4 x ½ 

day

CEFS – Certified Expert in 
Functional Safety
Exam Date: 4 Oct

30 1-3 Register here4 x ½ 
day

CMSE®– Certified Machinery 
Safety Expert
Exam Dates: 21Mar, 13Jun,
29Aug, 28Nov   

CMSE®– Certified Machinery 
Safety Expert
Recertification

12-15, 
18-20

20-23, 
26-28

19-22,
25-27

Register here

7 x ½ 
day

Jun

4-7,
10-12

Specialised Training Courses, Product Training Courses, and any other Training Courses Pilz International is offering can be 
arranged either online or at your premises.
Please contact us at academy.sea@pilz.com for more information.

3-42 x ½ 
day

https://forms.office.com/e/8YXh6PjcYp
https://forms.office.com/e/Aq2RjhPLFy
https://forms.office.com/r/2ShejTp1DZ
mailto:academy.sea@pilz.com
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