Pilz South East Asia Public Training Courses



ONLINE Training Courses	Duration	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Registration links
Fundamentals of Machinery Safety	4 x ½ day							1-4						Register here
CEFS – Certified Expert in Functional Safety Exam Date: 4 Oct	4 x ½ day									30	1-3			Register here
CMSE® – Certified Machinery Safety Expert Exam Dates: 21Mar, 13Jun, 29Aug, 28Nov	7 x ½ day			12-15, 18-20			4-7, 10-12		20-23, 26-28			19-22, 25-27		Register here
CMSE® – Certified Machinery Safety Expert Recertification	2 x ½ day												3-4	negister nere

- ▶ Specialised Training Courses, Product Training Courses, and any other Training Courses Pilz International is offering can be arranged either online or at your premises.
- ▶ Please contact us at <u>academy.sea@pilz.com</u> for more information.